Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

TosHIBA

14TB

20TB

22TB

10TB

18TB

16TB

Uriin

TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M
MGO9ACA14TE

TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M
MG10ACA20TE

TOSHIBA 7200RPM MG10 7/24 SATA 512M
MG10AFA22TE

TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M
MG10ADA10TE

TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB
MGO9ACA18TE

TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M
MGO9ACA16TE

Marka

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

345,45
usb

418,95
usb

513,45
usb

313,95
usb

387,45
usb

418,95
usb



